Plac Namn

A-klass dppen

1 Erik Nilsson

Per Olof Isaksson
Magnus Nordkvist
Tobias Hellstrém
Peter Fransson
Martin Lundell
Lars Peter Nilsson
Samuel Bystrém
10 Michael Karlsson

B-klass

© N o o B~ WN

1 Anders Jonsson

2 Fredrik Tagesson
3 Niklas Roth

4 Claes Morck

5 Camilla Lévstrom
6 Toni Nilsson

7 Thomas Simonsen
8 Irene Bergstrom

9 Anders Andersson
10 Leif Nilsson

11 Tommy Mattisson
12 Patric Fransson
13 Kenneth Granholm
14 Agneta Harrysson
15 Lars Andersson
16 Lars Lilja

17 Ronny Paulsson
18 Per Friskopp

19 Tuula Moérck

20 Hans Bodin
C-klass

1 Markus Lindell

2 Hakan Thelin

3 Mart Kasper

4 Ing-Mari Mattisson

den 26 oktober 2020

Resultatlista

NT, Almhult, filt 1:2

Nationell tavling den 25 oktober 2020
Spelplats: Almhult Kommun

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
BGK Véarend
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Ahus BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Nybro MGK
Vaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
BGK Ringen
Asarums BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend

Nybro MGK

Nybro MGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Asarums BGK

S1

25
21
26
33
31
27
29
32
41

25
32
30
32
33
31
38
37
36
40
33
27
36
34
43
41
44
42
37
52

35
43
44
51

S2

30
34
32
27
28
31
31
31
32

37
35
32
33
34
35
33
36
38
34
37
41
34
36
33
43
38
40
45
38

45
35
37
40

S3

28
28
26
25
29
30
30
40
35

33
28
38
37
36
37
33
32
31
31
36
40
39
41
38
37
40
42
45
39

32
37
39
37

83
83
84
85
88
88
90
103
108

95

95

100
102
103
103
104
105
105
105
106
108
109
111
114
121
122
124
127
129

112
115
120
128

Snitt

27,7
27,7
28,0
28,3
29,3
29,3
30,0
34,3
36,0

31,7
31,7
33,3
34,0
34,3
34,3
34,7
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,3
36,0
36,3
37,0
38,0
40,3
40,7
41,3
42,3
43,0

37,3
38,3
40,0
42,7

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt

C-klass
5 Ingemar Persson Nybro MGK 52 50 49 151 50,3

den 26 oktober 2020 Sida 2 av



